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Wednesday 4th December Nursery Santa visit 

Thursday 5th December 10.15am Nursery/Reception Stay & Play 

Tuesday 10th December 9.15am KS2 Christmas Performance 

Tuesday 10th December 2.30pm Nursery Afternoon and All day Nursery children 

Christmas Singalong 

Wednesday 11th December 10.15am Reception/Morning Nursery and All day 

Nursery Nativity Performance 

Thursday 12th December 9.15am KS1 Christmas Performance 

Thursday 12th December 4.00pm Film Night for Year 1 through Year 6 

Friday 13th December Christmas Lunch 

Friday 13th December 2.30pm Carol Service at Church (Parents welcome) 

Monday 16th December - We have heard that Santa may pay us a visit 

Monday 16th December Year 2 Christmas Party (afternoon) 

Tuesday 17th December Year 4/Year 5 Christmas Party (afternoon) 

Wednesday 18th December Party Day for EYFS 

Wednesday 18th December Year 1/Year 3 Christmas Party (afternoon) 

Thursday 19th December  Reception—Year 6 School Pantomime Visit 

Friday 20th December Year 6 Cinema Visit 

Friday 20th December Reception visit to Seven Stories 

 

 

Christmas 2019       

Diary Dates 


